
Public Auction-Sealed Bid 

Bids due and to be opened at 4:00pm 

Friday, July 14, 2023 

Kawasaki Mule Side 

by Side 

Starting Bid: $1,000 

Green Truck 

Starting Bid: $1,500 

 Genie Single Man Lift 

Starting Bid: $1,000 

Hyster 10,000 lbs. 

Forklift 

Starting Bid: $8,000 

P&H R200 20-Ton 

Crane 

Starting Bid: $8500 

Bids are to be submitted to the Port of Toledo, PO Box 428, 496 NE Hwy 20, Unit 1, Toledo 

Oregon 97391 by Friday, July 14, 4:00pm.  The bids will be opened at that time and award-

ed to the highest bid meeting or exceeding the minimum.  Additional items and items that 

have not met minimum bid will be available for sale at the Port Industrial Park, 625 NW Bay 

Rd. Toledo, OR 97391, Saturday, July 22, 2023, 7 am to 3pm.  More information and photos 

at https://www.portoftoledo.org/public-information or call 541-336-5207.  

Omega 65-Ton Crane 

Starting Bid: $35,000 

https://www.portoftoledo.org/public-information


JLG Lift 

Starting Bid: $800 

Clark 3,000 lbs.  

Forklift  

Starting Bid: $3,500 

MCT Platform Lift 

Starting Bid: $7,500 

 8 Pack Miller Electric 

Arc Welder (X2) 

Starting Bid: $800 each 

12 Pallets of Pavers 

$225/Pallet 

Blower System  

Starting Bid: $50 

Electrical Stands 

Starting Bid: $1,800 

Each 



Powermatic/Burke 

Mill 

$200 or Best Offer 

Bridgeport Milling 

Machine 

$200 or Best Offer 

Del-Monox Compressed 

Air Purification System 

$80 or Best Offer 

Light Fixtures  

Make Offer 

Sponge Blaster 

$250 or Best Offer 

Miscellaneous 

 Electrical Materials 

Best Offer 

Riding Lawn Mower 

$300 or Best Offer 

Push Lawn Mowers 

$50 Each or Best Offer 

 

 

Galvanized Grating 

$50 Each or  

Best Offer 

Additional Items on Site 7/22/23 

Blast Container 

Make Offer 


